•	 Flow efficient range of multi element industrial
liquid housings
•	 Designed specifically for prefiltration and
clarification applications
•	 Available with a number of inlet/outlet port
connections
•	 Standard and electropolished surface finishes
•	 Suitable for cartridge types:

639504202
(XPGSS03NP01)
Ordering Code
Industrial 1 Piece Ball Valve
316 stainless steel 1 piece ball valve
with PTFE ball. Male / female.
Type Connection
1/4¨ BSP
1/2¨ NPT
 639502594 (XVASS03BS6)
639504220 (XVASS03NP1)
1/4¨ NPT
1¨ BSP
1/2¨ BSP
1¨ NPT
639502595 (XVASS04BS1)
639504221 (XVASS04NP2)
639504218 (XVASS05BS3)
639504219  (XVASS05NP1)
Ordering Code
DS_FBH_02_01/14 Rev. 1B Eu
ro
pe